
“WE  MUST  ENSURE  OUR  

HISTORY  STRETCHES  AS  

FAR  IN  FRONT  OF  US  AS

IT  DOES  BEHIND  US”

BLACKCARD ELDERS

Program Outline:

Each program option is
supported by BlackCard’s
Learning Portal.

The portal provides access
to the workshop preparation 
and homework materials
 including:

• Pre-workshophandbook

• Activities, resources and videos

ie. Dr Lilla Watson’s paper
“Recognition of Indigenous Terms
of Reference”.

• Guided homework and group
activity tasks

BlackCard programs are based
on three semester university
course by Dr Lilla Watson and Dr
Mary Graham Aboriginal Elders
and Educators and longtime
course developers and lecturers
for the University of Queensland.

ADD I T IONAL  BLACKCARD  LEARN ING :
SUBSCR I BE  TO  BLACK  MAG IC  WOMAN  PODCASTS .

Option One: 3hr Virtual Cultural Capability Program

Thursday 1st April 2021

Tuesday 11th May 2021

Wednesday 9th June 2021

Tuesday 13th July 2021

Tuesday 10th August 2021

Wednesday 1st September 2021

Monday 8th October 2021

Wednesday 3rd November 2021

Start time 10am – 1pm AEST

Start time 10am – 1pm AEST

Start time 10am – 1pm AEST

Start time 10am – 1pm AEST

Start time 10am – 1pm AEST

Start time 10am – 1pm AEST

Start time 10am – 1pm AEST

Start time 10am – 1pm AEST

Option Two: 90 min Virtual Cultural Capability Program

Wednesday 28th April 2021

Monday 31st May 2021

Tuesday 22nd June 2021

Tuesday 27th July 2021

Tuesday 24th August 2021

Thursday 16th September 2021

Tuesday 26th October 2021

Wednesday 24th November

2021

Start time 10am – 11:30am AEST

Start time 10am – 11:30am AEST

Start time 10am – 11:30am AEST

Start time 10am – 11:30am AEST

Start time 10am – 11:30am AEST

Start time 10am – 11:30am AEST

Start time 10am – 11:30am AEST

Start time 10am – 11:30am AEST

BlackCard Public Online Cultural Capability Program

$300+gst per person (Min 20 people / Max 30 people)
Includes 14 days complimentary access to BlackCard’s Learning Portal

Equivalent to one day face to face workshop

12 month subscription to BlackCard’s Learning Portal please enquire

$150+gst per person (Min 20 people/ Max 100 people)
Includes 14 days complimentary access to BlackCard’s Learning Portal

Tamekin Pearce

Executive Officer for Mundanara

Bayles & Relationships Manager

07 38998153 |      0429 153 966  P  M

tamekin@theblackcard.com.au

www.theblackcard.com.au

To register please book via our website - www.theblackcard.com.au


